
Uniboot LC/UPC-LC/UPC OM3 Multimode Duplex Fiber
Optic Patch Cable
Technical Data Sheet

Length (meters) Aqua with Aqua and White Connectors

1 m CM-105014BSTK

2 m CM-105015BSTK

3 m CM-105016BSTK

5 m CM-105017BSTK

15 m CM-105019BSTK

Description

The LC-LC uniboot design allows one cable to carry both fibers, reducing cable congestion when routing, and is
suitable to be used in high-density fiber patching in data centers which need space saving and reduce cable
management troubles. Pull-Push connector facilitates smooth and easy removal on high density patch panel.
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